20-21 MS Color-Coded Schedule w/Learning Types

Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays

9:25-10:15

10:25-11:15

11:20-12:10

12:55-1:45

1:50-2:40

2:45-3:00

Time Title Type of Learning
8:30-9:20 Period 1 or4: | Whole Group- Synchronous Learning
Part1

Period 1 or 4:

Part 2

Period 2 or 5:

Part 1

Period 2 or 5:

Part 2

Period 3 or 6:

Part 1

Period 3 or 6:

Part 2

Enrichment

Whole Group- Synchronous Learning

Whole Group- Synchronous Learning

Activities

Teams

Whole Group (Synchronous Learning) = Teacher is instructing all students in real-time over




Wednesdays

Time Title Type

8:30-9:05 | Pack Whole Group- Synchronous
Learning

9:05-9:10
9:10-9:40

9:40-9:45
9:45-10:15

10:15-
10:20
10:20-
10:50
10:50-
10:55
10:55-
11:25
11:25-
12:10
12:10-
12:40
12:40-
12:45
12:45-1:15

Except for Pack, there are no whole group meetings or instruction on Wednesdays. Attendance is taken in Pack.

Teachers should provide assignments for all other students to work on independently,
asynchronously, offline. Students may also reach out to teachers for help during this time.

If teachers are not working with a Small Group, they should use this time for Family
Connections and be available to students who reach out for help.




